

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-1	912	Version:	1	Name:	Construction Work Contract - CUPC \$45,000, Contract No. 15106 - Ad A	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
						Company - McClymonds High Schoo Support Site Project	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/19/2016				In control:	Senior Business Officer	
On agenda:	9/14	/2016			Final action:	9/14/2016	
Enactment date:	9/14	/2016			Enactment #:	16-1487	
	to pr fabri with Scop com	Contract No. 15106, between the District and Ad Art Sign Company, San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide fabrication and installation of an exterior electronic sign; construction includes shop fabrication, drilling post holes, pouring concrete footings and electrical/data termination, in conjunction with the McClymonds High School Intensive Support Site Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing September 15, 2016 and concluding no later than December 31, 2016, in an amount not -to exceed \$39,149.00.					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:						CAA Less Than \$45,000, Contract No. ntensive Support Site Project	15106 - Ad
	Art S	Sign Comp		ymono			15106 - Ad
Attachments:	Art S	Sign Comp	any - McCl	ymono		ntensive Support Site Project	15106 - Ad Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Construction Work Contract - CUPCCAA Less Than \$45,000, Contract No. 15106, between the District and Ad Art Sign Company, San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide fabrication and installation of an exterior electronic sign; construction includes shop fabrication, drilling post holes, pouring concrete footings and electrical/data termination, in conjunction with the McClymonds High School Intensive Support Site Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing September 15, 2016 and concluding no later than December 31, 2016, in an amount not-to exceed \$39,149.00.